
Price List Summer 2021

Terms day Comfort Room Deluxe Room Junior Suite

05.06-26.06.21 7 € 59,00 € 69,00 € 79,00 € 86,00 € 99,00 € 116,00
26.06-10.07.21 7 € 59,00 € 69,00 € 79,00 € 86,00 € 99,00 € 116,00
10.07-24.07.21 7 € 68,00 € 79,00 € 93,00 € 99,00 € 108,00 € 130,00
24.07-07.08.21 7 € 72,00 € 85,00 € 100,00 € 105,00 € 117,00 € 144,00
07.08-21.08.21 7 € 88,00 € 105,00 € 120,00 € 126,00 € 137,00 € 168,00
21.08-28.08.21 7 € 71,00 € 84,00 € 97,00 € 104,00 € 113,00 € 139,00
28.08-04.09.21 7 € 67,00 € 77,00 € 91,00 € 98,00 € 106,00 € 129,00
04.09-18.09.21 7 € 59,00 € 69,00 € 79,00 € 86,00 € 99,00 € 116,00

Extra charge for full board 12,00 /day
10%
20%

Bebè 0 – 1,99 free Gratis
Baby cot 12,00/day
Children 2 – 11,99 years old in 3°/4°bed children in 3°bed -50%, in 4° bed free
Extra charge single room 15,00/day
Extra charge for Dus 50%
Garage € 15,00/day
Wellness card x 7 days € 60,00 incluse
Guest card €2,00 x day x person ( 0-11,99 years old free)
Pets on request 8,00/day
City tax €1,80 x day x person (0-13,99 years olf free) 

Suite Dolomiti 
di Brenta

Suite Adamello-
Cercen-Ortles

Suite 
Presanella

3rd adult's bed
4th adult's bed



Price are per person on half board tratment basis

General condiction
Extra charge for full board € 12,00 per day 
3rd adult's bed -10%
4th adult's bed -20%
Infant 0-1,9 years in 3rd/4th bed free
Baby cot € 12,00 per day 
Children 2 – 7,99 years in 3rd/4th bed -50% -40% -30% -40%
Children  8 – 11,99 years in 3rd/4th bed -30% -20% -10% -20%
Family plan (2+2=3) up to 11,9 years si Si Js/No Frd si
Extra charge for single room 15,00/giorno --- --- --- --- ---
Extra charge for double as single use 50%
Garage 15,00 per day incluso
Pets on request € 8,00 per day
New Year's Gala Dinner € 60,00
Wellness card per week (1 entrance € 15,00) € 60,00 inclusa
City tax On charge € 1,80 per day per person ( from 14 years old) 




